Caravaggio

Caravaggio P2 Pendant

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

100W Opal
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CARAVAGGIO P2 OP The eye-catching Caravaggio pendants were launched in 2005 and instantaneously gained
a status as a design icon. With Caravaggio, designer Cecilie Manz combines a recognisable
100W Opal

Quicklink: Q3EF7

General

Cap

Colour
Construction

Dimmable
IP Rating

Dimensions
Base Diameter
Length

Maximum
Suspension Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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ES/E27

Opal

Opal glass with steel
suspension

Yes

P20

258mm
337mm
3000mm

100w
240V

shape with a modern expression. The simple, timeless pendant consists of a metal shade
with soft, feminine lines held by a chrome-plated metal suspension. The textile cable is
particularly well integrated into the design and gives the lamp its finishing touch. The
Caravaggio lamp casts a concentrated downward light whilst also illuminating both the
suspension and the cable through a hole at the top of the lamp. The depth of the shade
prevents glare.

t: +44(0)20 8874 2234

e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk


tel:+442088742234
mailto:info@mr-resistor.co.uk
https://www.mr-resistor.co.uk

Caravaggio VIR. RESISTOR®

Caravaggio P2 Pendant Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
100W Opal

337mm

2258mm
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